18 HORSEPOWER
$749.00
Hot Water Ready
#1732
Vanguard
1” SHAFT - Electric Start
20 AMP Recharging System
Muffler Included

Vertical System
SAME PRICE
Part Number System Type
5635LV Vetical (shown)
5635LH Horizontal
$25.00 Over Cost!
FREE
FREIGHT
when you order...
$125.00 from the Web or
$200.00 if you call it in.
Not covered under Free Freight are...
Pressure Washers & Heaters
Gas Engines and Gas Engine Equipment
Waste Water Recovery Equipment
Only Catalog and Flyer Items Apply
The Industry’s  Largest
FULL SERVICE PROVIDER
to the pressure washer industry.
Since 1972
The most advanced coil design in the
PRESSURE WASHER INDUSTRY
Reg. $7,995.00 - With 18 HP VANGUARD
$3,995.00
For California Tank Certification add $350.00
Certified Funds only on Hot Water Skids.
S U P E R  S K I DS U P E R  S K I D
Blows the
Honda 13 away!
August-11_Layout 1  7/9/2011  8:16 AM  Page 1
100% of all profits from the sales of our Chemical
is donated to help fund Children’s and Animal Charities.
YGA5000
YGA5000C
Permissable to:
12 GPM
PSI: 5000 PSI
TEMP: 300º F
PART # DESCRIPTION / PRICE
NEW FOR 2011 - YGA5000 & YGA5000C
YGA5000 INDUSTRIAL SERIES $28.16
YGA5000C INDUSTRIAL Chlorine Version $29.43
DEVELOPED SPECIFICALLY FOR SURFACES CONTAINING
MOLD, MILDEW AND GENERAL ‘FALL-OUT’ POLLUTANTS
SUCH AS ACID RAIN AND EXHAUST CARBON
At EnviroSpec we strive for perfection in everything we do.  This is especially true about our
new product ‘enviroMiNT’, the most advanced professional detergent ever developed for
surfaces containing mold or mildew.  ‘enviroMiNT’ now joins the Emulsifier Plus & Limonene
family in redefining the professional house and building cleaning industry.
At EnviroSpec creativity through chemistry means more than just a query of basic ‘builders’
and ‘foamers’ that are little more than ‘off the shelf’ grocery store cleaners.  The challenge with
‘enviroMiNT’ was to make it a single application approach - unique, forward-thinking and a
world apart from anything else you will find to safely remove mold and mildew & industrial and
general fall-out pollutants while at the same time helping to revive surface luster through the
presence of high quantities of our SuperFlo Polymer Complex.
‘enviroMiNT’ is the result of unique environment friendly surfactants
and builders and our very own SuperFlo Polymer all of which ‘blur’
the boundaries when using the latest techniques and advancements
in detergent chemistry.
55 GALLON KIT
$120.00
#EN55
5 GALLON KIT
$25.00
#EN5
“Cleaning Chemicals from the future...
...with Today’s Environment in Mind!”
NEW
‘YGA’ SERIES
One of the most comfortable grips in the industry!
YGA5000 Series
ERGONOMICS AT WORK
Ergonomics looks at what kind of work you do, what tools